Town Of Hudson New Hampshire Budget Committee Budget Cycle Meetings for the 2012 Budget

Date Day of Event Location of Event
Week and
Time of
Event
11/18/2010 [Thursday |[Budget Committee regular meeting and Board of Selectman Meeting Room
7:30 pm  |receive Town and School Budget Books or CD
for Computers.
11/22/2010|Monday  [School District overview, warrant article straw [Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm  |vote, and deliberation of Memorial school.
11/29/2010 | Monday Deliberation of Elementary Schools all 4 Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm Hills Garrison, Nottingham, H.O. Smith, and
Library Street, and SAU Admin Building
11/30/2010| Tuesday [Deliberation of Alvirne Budget Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm
12/01/2010| Wed Intro to Town Budget from Selectman’s Board of Selectman Meeting Room
7:00 pm Representative and Deliberation of budgets
for Fire Dept, Assessing, TC/TC, Warrant
Article Straw Vote.
12/06/2010 | Monday Deliberation of Highway, Solid Waste, Sewer |Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm  |OPTs&MTCE. Library deliberations. Water,

Engineering, and Sewer Utility.
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Date Day of Event Location of Event
Week and
Time of
Event

12/08/2010 | Wed Deliberation of Police Dept, and IT department|Board of Selectman Meeting Room
7:00 pm

12/13/2010|Monday  [Budget Deliberation for Con Com, Town Poor, |Board of Selectman Meeting Room
7:00 pm Legal, Energy Comm. Moderator, Hydrant
Rental, Comm. Grants, Budget Comm, and
BOS. Recreation Department. Benson
Committee

12/15/2010| Wed Deliberation for Community Development, Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm Finance, Insurance, Patriotic Purposes, Other
Expenses, Trustee of the Trust Fund,
Cemetery Trustees, Cable, Treasurer, Supv of
Checklist, Ethics. Energy Committee.

12/16/2010| Thursday [Collective Bargaining School (2) contracts Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm  |possible

12/21/2010| Tuesday [Collective Bargaining Town (4) contracts Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm  |possible

01/03/2011 [Monday  |Wrap Up Night Town Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm
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attend so that their voice is heard.

Date Day of Event Location of Event
Week and
Time of
Event

01/04/2011 | Tuesday |Wrap Up Night School Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm

01/12/2011 | Wed Budget Public Hearing Schools Community Center
7:00 pm

01/13/2011 [Thursday |Budget Public Hearing Town Community Center
7:00 pm

01/18/2011 | Tuesday [Second Public hearing or Sign Forms Community Development Meeting Room
7:00 pm

02/05/2011 | Saturday |Deliberative Session Town Community Center
9:00 am

02/12/2011 | Saturday |Deliberative Session School Community Center
9:00 am

02/17/2011 [Thursday |Budget Committee Regular meeting and Community Development Meeting Room
7:30 pm  |Process Review of Budget Season.

03/08/2011 | Tuesday |Voting Day All citizens are encourage to Community Center




